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arrera | ars @ earr

TOR POZNAN

8 Edycja SPEED DAY

Tor 'POZNAN' 4,083 km
2012-08-21 16:40.

-
Il
o B

WTOREK
Gr.C7
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
(108) KAWALEC Piotr
1 2:04.655 +10.097 16:47:48.792
2 1:59.723 +5.165 16:49:48.515
3 1:56.567 +2.009 16:51:45.082
4 1:54.558 - 16:53:39.640
5 1:57.727 +3.169 16:55:37.367
6 1:56.643 +2.085 16:57:34.010
p7 2:09.039 +14.481 16:59:43.049
(42) DERDA
1 2:05.454 +7.412 16:45:43.327
2 2:04.983 +6.941 16:47:48.310
3 2:04.853 +6.811 16:49:53.163
4 2:05.190 +7.148 16:51:58.353
5 1:59.705 +1.663 16:53:58.058
6 1:58.042 - 16:55:56.100
7 1:58.666 +0.624 16:57:54.766
p8 2:06.073 +8.031 17:00:00.839
(117) BIELSKI Barttomiej
1 2:09.710 +9.943 16:46:57.319
2 2:02.051 +2.284 16:48:59.370
3 2:03.179 +3.412 16:51:02.549
4 1:59.767 - 16:53:02.316
5 2:01.751 +1.984 16:55:04.067
6 2:07.714 +7.947 16:57:11.781
p7 2:39.669 +39.902 16:59:51.450
(40) PLOCIENNICZAK Marcin
1 2:11.571 +7.885 16:45:12.885
2 2:04.824 +1.138 16:47:17.709
3 2:12.943 +9.257 16:49:30.652
4 2:03.686 - 16:51:34.338
5 2:04.403 +0.717 16:53:38.741
6 2:07.398 +3.712 16:55:46.139
7 2:06.486 +2.800 16:57:52.625
p8 2:11.300 +7.614 17:00:03.925
(104) UKLEJA Maciej
1 2:10.562 +6.250 16:45:35.309
2 2:07.079 +2.767 16:47:42.388
3 2:08.805 +4.493 16:49:51.193
4 2:07.062 +2.750 16:51:58.255
5 2:07.658 +3.346 16:54:05.913
6 2:04.312 - 16:56:10.225
7 2:30.530 +26.218 16:58:40.755
p8 2:13.288 +8.976 17:00:54.043
(52) KOSZALKA Tomasz
1 2:14.175 +8.963 16:46:55.720
2 2:08.376 +3.164 16:49:04.096
3 2:07.672 +2.460 16:51:11.768
4 2:08.763 +3.551 16:53:20.531
5 2:05.212 - 16:55:25.743
6 2:11.481 +6.269 16:57:37.224
p7 2:09.699 +4.487 16:59:46.923
(110) RATAICZAK Krzysztof
1 2:15.274 +7.851 16:45:39.792
2 2:09.970 +2.547 16:47:49.762
3 2:08.536 +1.113 16:49:58.298
4 2:08.578 +1.155 16:52:06.876
5 2:07.423 - 16:54:14.299
6 2:08.780 +1.357 16:56:23.079
p7 2:32.659 +25.236 16:58:55.738

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
(115) MUSZAK Marek
1 2:13.299 +5.332 16:45:33.168
2 2:14.449 +6.482 16:47:47.617
3 2:09.509 +1.542 16:49:57.126
4 2:08.467 +0.500 16:52:05.593
5 2:07.967 - 16:54:13.560
6 2:09.015 +1.048 16:56:22.575
7 2:10.586 +2.619 16:58:33.161
p8 2:56.421 +48.454 17:01:29.582
(107) FELCZAK Mariusz
1 2:15.313 +4.724 16:45:15.798
2 2:15.282 +4.693 16:47:31.080
3 2:13.648 +3.059 16:49:44.728
4 2:12.906 +2.317 16:51:57.634
5 2:13.699 +3.110 16:54:11.333
6 2:10.589 - 16:56:21.922
7 2:15.224 +4.635 16:58:37.146
p8 2:21.558 +10.969 17:00:58.704
(51) MALOWSKI Andrzej
1 2:26.239 +15.468 16:47:13.100
2 2:17.360 +6.589 16:49:30.460
3 2:13.670 +2.899 16:51:44.130
4 2:13.475 +2.704 16:53:57.605
5 2:10.771 - 16:56:08.376
6 2:37.827 +27.056 16:58:46.203
p7 2:25.014 +14.243 17:01:11.217
(106) GOLONKA Adrian
1 2:15.330 +3.913 16:45:12.273
2 2:17.807 +6.390 16:47:30.080
3 2:23.290 +11.873 16:49:53.370
4 2:18.554 +7.137 16:52:11.924
5 2:14.987 +3.570 16:54:26.911
6 2:11.417 - 16:56:38.328
7 2:34.448 +23.031 16:59:12.776
p8 2:44.950 +33.533 17:01:57.726
(116) CABAJ Michat
1 2:16.759 +4.193 16:45:14.814
2 2:15.561 +2.995 16:47:30.375
3 2:12.566 - 16:49:42.941
4 2:12.607 +0.041 16:51:55.548
5 2:16.580 +4.014 16:54:12.128
6 2:14.053 +1.487 16:56:26.181
7 2:23.662 +11.096 16:58:49.843
p8 2:24.247 +11.681 17:01:14.090
(60) PLUTA Marek
1 2:16.150 +0.031 16:55:42.951
2 2:16.119 - 16:57:59.070
p3 2:22.353 +6.234 17:00:21.423
(47) KROLEWSKI Piotr
1 2:20.442 +3.630 16:45:29.994
2 2:18.702 +1.890 16:47:48.696
3 2:19.488 +2.676 16:50:08.184
4 2:17.769 +0.957 16:52:25.953
5 2:16.812 - 16:54:42.765
6 2:19.455 +2.643 16:57:02.220
p7 2:25.345 +8.533 16:59:27.565
(105) DZIEWACHOWSKI Dariusz
1 2:22.629 +3.557 16:45:52.945

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
2 2:20.662 +1.590 16:48:13.607
3 2:19.948 +0.876 16:50:33.555
4 2:21.175 +2.103 16:52:54.730
5 2:19.072 - 16:55:13.802
6 2:33.525 +14.453 16:57:47.327

p7 2:28.914 +9.842 17:00:16.241

(999) SZYBKI LOPEZ

1
2
3
4
p5

2:54.946 +35.835 16:47:35.365
2:49.877 +30.766 16:50:25.242
2:29.715 +10.604 16:52:54.957
2:19.111 - 16:55:14.068
2:57.231 +38.120 16:58:11.299

(44) ZUREK Jarostaw

1
2
3
4
5
p6

2:22.774 +0.523 16:46:56.216
2:25.420 +3.169 16:49:21.636
2:22.541 +0.290 16:51:44.177
2:23.565 +1.314 16:54:07.742
2:22.251 - 16:56:29.993
2:31.422 +9.171 16:59:01.415

(118) UKLEJA Karol

1
2
3
4
5
6

p7

2:35.233 +8.621 16:46:06.017
2:31.941 +5.329 16:48:37.958
2:29.104 +2.492 16:51:07.062
2:26.612 - 16:53:33.674
2:26.741 +0.129 16:56:00.415
2:50.796 +24.184 16:58:51.211
2:36.846 +10.234 17:01:28.057

(119) KOHLANDT Angelika

1
2
3
4
5

p6

2:54.280 +10.443 16:47:34.213
2:51.908 +8.071 16:50:26.121
2:43.837 - 16:53:09.958
2:44.925 +1.088 16:55:54.883
3:12.233 +28.396 16:59:07.116
2:50.632 +6.795 17:01:57.748

Wydrukowano: 2012-08-21 20:06:56
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